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Final Results
LVL2 Enebakk
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 488.0220 117. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

2 75.87 370.2631 35. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

3 75.62 369.0503 1. Bjørn. H Hansen +Open S U NOR valhalla

4 75.17 366.8523 50. Jostein Berntsen +Open - U NOR dartvidar

5 67.32 328.5151 62. Richard Solberg +Open S U NOR carburetti

6 62.03 302.7035 116. Lene Olaug Kråkø +Open L U NOR diligentia

7 50.07 244.3377 21. Espen Ottesen +Open S U NOR racegun155

8 47.77 233.1197 81. Stig-Olav Hauge +Open SS U NOR stigman

9 42.89 209.2925 28. Tor-Andre Bang -Open - U NOR

10 37.86 184.7891 82. Frode Storjord -Open S D NOR fst

11 31.28 152.6494 51. Joakim Eik Bjune -Open - U NOR

12 28.17 137.4973 122. Kenneth Gabrielsen -Open - U NOR yankee1

13 23.37 114.0390 118. Morten H. Jakobsen -Open SS U NOR

14 15.87 77.4258 29. Stig Inge Østebø -Open - U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 466.4410 40. Jone Fuglestad +Standard - U NOR jonemann

2 78.13 364.4250 78. Vidar Aamodt -Standard - U NOR vidar

3 72.67 338.9617
52. Ken Mikal Wongyarit

Bangsund
+Standard - U NOR kenbangsund

4 64.04 298.6951 66. Bjørn Morstad -Standard - U NOR bigbrumm

5 48.91 228.1515 77. Christian Dye -Standard S U NOR

6 34.62 161.4780 69. Truls Granli -Standard - U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 436.3586 19. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk -Production S U NOR gundis

2 90.07 393.0255 70. Øistein Albrechtsen -Production - U NOR

3 89.14 388.9671 56. Erik Brandt -Production - U NOR

4 83.75 365.4595 4. Fredrik Kase -Production - U NOR

5 81.19 354.2882 91. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

6 80.14 349.7105 27. Torkel Jensen -Production - U NOR

7 71.55 312.2298 39. Wenche Linberg -Production L U NOR wenlin

8 63.07 275.2145 74. Kjartan Lindøe -Production - U NOR

9 61.91 270.1547 54. Morten Holland -Production S U NOR hollando

10 59.65 260.2928 36. Ole Johan Heen Brunes -Production - U NOR heenbrunes

11 57.10 249.1742 25. Stian Gjervan -Production - U NOR

12 54.86 239.3724 41. Elias Ek -Production - U NOR spacechicken

13 53.63 234.0109 48. Ole Morten Røed -Production - D NOR ole

14 49.17 214.5534 20. Lars Olav Overskeid -Production - U NOR l4rs

15 47.40 206.8529 49. Lars Erik Fadum -Production - U NOR

16 43.53 189.9462 10. Vidar Breivik -Production - U NOR

17 42.35 184.8179 2. Jan Frode Groth -Production - U NOR

18 35.45 154.6826 43. Ole B. Humborstad -Production S U NOR

19 31.56 137.7114 76. Geir Ove Finstad -Production SS U NOR gof

20 20.93 91.3149 63. Erlend Hoel -Production S U NOR

21 19.93 86.9706
96. Herman Rikheim

Humborstad
-Production - U NOR

22 10.56 46.0806 67. Bjørn Marius Morstad -Production SJ U NOR

DQ 24. Henrik Bolstad -Production S U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.0000 105. Tor Amundsen -Revolver SS U NOR kingos
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 434.9719 12. Daniel Bond -Classic - C NOR dannyno

2 95.37 414.8417 7. Knut Harald Graven -Classic - U NOR plaff

DQ 83. Per Ivar Mathisen +Classic - U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 414.3207 6. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

2 99.10 410.5876 38. Dag Moshagen Linberg -Production Optics S U NOR dagl

3 98.50 408.1036 47. Stein Wulvik -Production Optics S U NOR

4 88.64 367.2624 13. Andre Svarthol -Production Optics - U NOR sogeking

5 87.27 361.5575 26. Pål Granheim -Production Optics - U NOR paagra

6 85.07 352.4772 23. Geir Iversen -Production Optics - U NOR

7 73.87 306.0713 5. Jan Berge -Production Optics S U NOR

8 73.60 304.9223 64. Steinar Gulichsen -Production Optics - U NOR sgulichsen

9 65.14 269.9054 33. Anders Hubertz -Production Optics - U NOR

10 64.23 266.1164 59. André Berg -Production Optics - U NOR gizmo

11 61.36 254.2385 17. Thomas Kjensmo -Production Optics S U NOR tk72

12 53.61 222.1057 15. Camilla E Dahlin -Production Optics LS U NOR camillatyjane

13 45.63 189.0452 11. Svein Rusten -Production Optics SS C NOR

14 41.55 172.1421 55. Mats B Syversen -Production Optics - U NOR

15 36.68 151.9814 104. Tore Dahl -Production Optics S U NOR

16 34.65 143.5536 119. Arild Johansen -Production Optics SS U NOR

17 33.89 140.4306 97. Kjell Olav Nestegard -Production Optics S U NOR

DQ 9. Geir Oseth -Production Optics SS U NOR

DQ 79. Brynjulv Afdal -Production Optics SS U NOR graakall
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 472.8229 42. Rino olsen -Optics S A NOR rinos

2 66.12 312.6385 87. Jon Skyttermoen -Optics S U NOR skyttis

3 63.25 299.0444 68. Morten Pettersen -Optics - U NOR captainslow

4 52.68 249.0998 58. Ole Eklund -Optics - U NOR nano

5 41.51 196.2730 16. Nils Andreas Sjøstrøm -Optics - U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 436.3587 19. Gunnar Lie Sandbæk -Production S U NOR gundis

2 81.19 354.2882 91. Bjørn Lindblad -Production S B NOR beteel

3 61.91 270.1547 54. Morten Holland -Production S U NOR hollando

4 35.45 154.6826 43. Ole B. Humborstad -Production S U NOR

5 31.56 137.7114 76. Geir Ove Finstad -Production SS U NOR gof

6 20.93 91.3149 63. Erlend Hoel -Production S U NOR

DQ 24. Henrik Bolstad -Production S U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 488.0220 117. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

2 75.87 370.2631 35. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

3 75.62 369.0503 1. Bjørn. H Hansen +Open S U NOR valhalla

4 67.32 328.5151 62. Richard Solberg +Open S U NOR carburetti

5 50.07 244.3377 21. Espen Ottesen +Open S U NOR racegun155

6 47.77 233.1197 81. Stig-Olav Hauge +Open SS U NOR stigman

7 37.86 184.7891 82. Frode Storjord -Open S D NOR fst

8 23.37 114.0390 118. Morten H. Jakobsen -Open SS U NOR
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LVL2 Enebakk - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 414.3207 6. Gaute Hagen -Production Optics S U NOR gha

2 99.10 410.5876 38. Dag Moshagen Linberg -Production Optics S U NOR dagl

3 98.50 408.1036 47. Stein Wulvik -Production Optics S U NOR

4 73.87 306.0713 5. Jan Berge -Production Optics S U NOR

5 61.36 254.2384 17. Thomas Kjensmo -Production Optics S U NOR tk72

6 45.63 189.0452 11. Svein Rusten -Production Optics SS C NOR

7 36.68 151.9814 104. Tore Dahl -Production Optics S U NOR

8 34.65 143.5536 119. Arild Johansen -Production Optics SS U NOR

9 33.89 140.4306 97. Kjell Olav Nestegard -Production Optics S U NOR

DQ 9. Geir Oseth -Production Optics SS U NOR

DQ 79. Brynjulv Afdal -Production Optics SS U NOR graakall


